BN S

01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016

Delivery quantity

798.954
3,898.520
299.886
40,191.867
27,012.758
8,089.373
2,300.150
798.954
3,898.520
299.886
38,935.774
27,012.758
8,089.373
2,300.150
798.954
170.000
3,898.520
299.886
40,191.867
27,012.758
8,089.373
2,300.150
798.954
249.348
3,898.491
299.884
39,773.170
949.633
28,051.710
7,050.420
3,339.102
798.954
249.348
3,898.577
299.891
39,354.472
899.671
28,051.710
7,050.420
3,339.102
798.954
249.348

Iny

V021
V021
V021
V020
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V021
V021
V020
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021

Ext

E162
E014
E159
EO13
EO010
EO10
EO010
E162
E014
E159
EO013
EO010
EO10
EO10
E162
EO15
E014
E159
E013
EO10
EO10
EO10
E162
EO015
E014
E159
EO13
E183
EO10
EO10
EO10
E162
EO015
E014
E159
EO13
E183
EO10
EO010
EO10
E162
EO15

PEDIDOS CONFIRMADOS SNH

SENER

SECRETARIA DE ENERGIA

Serv
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
IPS

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF

Contrato
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO04
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO04
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO04
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO04



BN S

06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
07/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
09/10/2016
09/10/2016
09/10/2016
09/10/2016
09/10/2016
09/10/2016
09/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016

3,898.520
299.886
37,679.681
28,051.710
7,050.420
3,339.102
3,898.520
299.886
39,773.170
269.089
848.824
28,051.710
7,050.420
3,339.102
3,898.520
299.886
40,191.867
848.824
27,012.758
8,311.618
2,077.904
3,898.520
299.886
38,935.774
848.824
27,012.758
8,311.618
2,077.904
3,898.520
299.886
40,191.867
150.000
848.824
17,792.057
3,896.071
2,000.000
3,898.520
299.886
37,679.681
269.089
848.824
3,898.520
299.886

V021
V021
V020
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V021

EO14
E159
EO13
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO014
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO14
E159

PEDIDOS CONFIRMADOS SNH

SENER

SECRETARIA DE ENERGIA

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
IPS

DEF
DEF
DEF
IPS

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF

TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12



BN S

12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
13/10/2016
13/10/2016
13/10/2016
13/10/2016
13/10/2016
14/10/2016
14/10/2016
14/10/2016
14/10/2016
14/10/2016
14/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
16/10/2016
16/10/2016
16/10/2016
16/10/2016
16/10/2016
16/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016
19/10/2016

40,191.867
269.089
848.824

3,898.520
299.886

40,611.604
269.089
848.824

3,898.625
299.780

39,774.209
269.089
848.824

6,000.000
3,897.555
299.812

38,517.076

848.824

9,558.360
10,389.522
3,897.555
299.812

37,679.681
848.824

22,129.683

10,389.522

3,897.555
299.812
38,517.076
150.000
848.824
9,558.360
8,920.535
1,468.988
3,898.520

299.886

38,098.379
269.089
848.824

28,051.710

7,050.420
3,339.102
3,898.520

V020
V021
V021
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021

EO13
EO15
E162
EO14
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO14
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
E162
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
E162
EO10
EO10
EO014
E159
EO13
EO015
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO014
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14

PEDIDOS CONFIRMADOS SNH

SENER

SECRETARIA DE ENERGIA

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
IPS

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
IPS

DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF

TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12



BN S

19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
23/10/2016
23/10/2016
23/10/2016
23/10/2016
23/10/2016
23/10/2016
23/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016

299.886
36,424.626
269.089
848.824
28,051.710
7,050.420
3,339.102
3,768.280
289.868
36,842.286
259.738
820.772
28,051.710
7,050.420
3,339.102
3,860.895
296.992
38,517.076
269.089
848.824
28,051.710
7,050.420
3,339.102
3,897.555
299.812
40,378.878
848.824
25,973.806
9,128.325
1,261.197
3,897.555
299.812
40,377.839
848.824
25,973.806
9,128.325
1,261.197
3,897.555
299.812
40,377.839
848.824
150.000
25,973.806

V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021

E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
EO015
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO014
E159
EO13
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
E162
EO15
EO10

PEDIDOS CONFIRMADOS SNH

SENER

SECRETARIA DE ENERGIA

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
IPS

DEF

TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GN04
TFNACO_GNO1



BN S

24/10/2016
24/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016
30/10/2016
30/10/2016

9,128.325
1,261.197
2,998.794

299.880
38,935.774
269.089
848.824

27,012.758
8,311.618
2,077.904
2,998.794

299.880
38,936.813
269.089
1,098.172

27,012.758
8,311.618
2,077.904
3,898.520

299.886
39,773.170
269.089
1,098.172

27,012.758
8,311.618
2,077.904
2,998.794

299.880
39,773.170
269.089
1,098.172

27,012.758
8,311.618
2,077.904
3,898.520

299.886

35,586.192
1,098.172

25,973.806
9,128.325
1,261.197
3,898.520

299.886

V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021
V020
V021
V021
V020
V020
V021
V021

EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
EO15
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
EO015
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO14
E159
EO13
EO015
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO014
E159
EO13
EO015
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO014
E159
EO13
E162
EO10
EO10
EO10
EO014
E159

PEDIDOS CONFIRMADOS SNH

SENER

SECRETARIA DE ENERGIA

DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
APO
DEF
DEF

TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TENACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TENACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TFNACO_GN04
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GNO5
TINACO_GN13
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GNO1
TFNACO_GN12
TFNACO_GN12



SENER

SECRETARIA DE ENERGIA

PEDIDOS CONFIRMADOS SNH

GAS
4 TN
@& /

@ CENTRO N NAL DE CONTROL DEL GAS NATURAL

30/10/2016 35,586.192 V020 EO13 DEF TFNACO_GNO5
30/10/2016 1,098.172 V021 E162 DEF TINACO_GN13
30/10/2016 25,973.806 V021 EO10 DEF TFNACO_GNO1
30/10/2016 9,128.325 V020 EO010 DEF TFNACO_GNO1
30/10/2016 1,261.197 V020 EO010 APO TFNACO_GNO1
31/10/2016 3,898.520 V021 EO14 DEF TFNACO_GN12
31/10/2016 299.886 V021 E159 DEF TFNACO_GN12
31/10/2016 38,935.774 V020 EO13 DEF TFNACO_GNO5
31/10/2016 150.000 V021 EO15 IPS TFNACO_GNO4
31/10/2016 1,098.172 V021 E162 DEF TINACO_GN13
31/10/2016 25,973.806 V021 EO10 DEF TFNACO_GNO1
31/10/2016 9,128.325 V020 EO010 DEF TFNACO_GNO1
31/10/2016 1,261.197 V020 E010 APO TFNACO_GNO1
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